
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0540

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:7/3/2014 Consent

On agenda: Final action:7/3/2014 7/21/2014

Title: Approves an Inter-Governmental Agreement by which Denver Water will reimburse the City
$1,145,149.82 for the design and construction of water distribution lines and relocation of a steel
conduit in Broadway from Arizona to Kentucky and in Mississippi from Logan to Acoma in Council
District 7 (201416527). (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION &amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves an
Inter-Governmental Agreement by which Denver Water will reimburse the City $1,145,149.82 for the
design and construction of water distribution lines and relocation of a steel conduit in Broadway from
Arizona to Kentucky and in Mississippi from Logan to Acoma in Council District 7 (201416527). The
Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 7-3-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0540 PW Denver Water IGA Ordinance Request Form, 3. CB14-
0540_Bill_BoardWaterCommissioners, 4. CB14-0540_agreement_Brd of Water Commissioners 2014-
16527

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council7/21/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council7/14/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council7/8/2014 2

approved by consentConsent7/3/2014 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

