
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0396

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:4/3/2017 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/15/2017

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Amendatory Intergovernmental Agreement between the
City and County of Denver and the Denver Board of Water Commissioners, for the City's Broadway
Reconstruction Project.
Amends an intergovernmental agreement with Denver Board of Water Commissioners by adding
$432,525.59 for a new total of $1,577,675.41 for additional reimbursement to the City to
accommodate the installation of new domestic waterlines and the relocation of a portion of conduit 61,
as part of the reconstruction of Broadway between Arizona Avenue and Kentucky Avenue and the
reconstruction of Mississippi Avenue between Santa Fe Drive and Broadway, in Council District 7
(201416527-01). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 6
-5-17. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 4-11-17.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR17 0396 PW Board of Water Amendment Request, 2. RR17 0396 PW Board of Water
Amendment Terms, 3. 17-0396 Filed Bill_BoardofWaterCommissioners_201416527-01 - BMO, 4. 17-
0396 AmendatoryIGA_BoardofWaterCommissioners_201416527-01, 5. 17-0396 - Filed Bill Board of
Water Amendatory

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedCouncil President5/23/2017 1

signedMayor5/23/2017 1

placed upon final consideration and do
pass

City Council5/22/2017 1 Pass

ordered published on first readingCity Council5/15/2017 1

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

4/11/2017 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

